BUNN-O-MATIC CORPORATION
POST OFFICE BOX 3227
SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS 62708-3227
PHONE: (217) 529-6601    FAX: (217) 529-6644
28792.0002A     06/12  ©2012 Bunn-O-Matic Corporation
ILLUSTRATED PARTS CATALOG
Designs, materials, weights, specifications, and dimensions for equipment or replacement parts
are subject to change without notice.

TWO LEVEL REFILL PROBE AND LINES (AFPO-3) .....................................................................................24
SINGLE LEVEL REFILL PROBE AND LINES (AFPO-3) .................................................................................28
Model Designations
AFPO-2 ..............................................................................Auto refill for 2 hopper CDS with water pre-mixed
AFPO-3 ..............................................................................Auto refill for 3 hopper CDS with water pre-mixed
AFPO-2 SL ........................................................ Auto refill for 2 hopper CDS with water mixed in the hopper
AFPOA-2 SL .......................................230Volt Auto refill for 2 hopper CDSA with water mixed in the hopper
AFPO-3 SL ........................................................ Auto refill for 3 hopper CDS with water mixed in the hopper
TABLE OF CONTENTS
3 28792.2 060112
4
HOUSING AND COVERS
 P1512
1
3
2
7
6
8
9
10
13
12
11
AFPO-2
14
First Type
15
5
4
16
28792.2 060112
ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
5
 1 28409.0000 1 Panel, Access
  28062.0000 2  Screw, Knurled Thumb #8-32
 2 28845.0000 1 Housing, Main W/Decals,120V (Includes items 3 thru 5)
  28845.0002 1 Housing, Main W/Decals,230V (Includes items 3 thru 5)
 3 28814.0000 1 Decal, Electrical Schematic (120V)
  28814.0004 1 Decal, Electrical Schematic (230V)
 4 00656.0001 1 Decal, COMPLIANCE TO PLUMBING CODE
 5 00986.0002 1 Decal, WARNING-ELECTRICAL
 6 28846.0000 1 Bracket W/Decals, Switch Mounting(Includes item 7)
  00970.0000 4  Nut, Keps #8-32
 7 28414.0000 1 Decal, Brix Test
 8 28403.0000 1 Bracket, Solenoid Mounting
  00970.0000 4  Nut, Keps #8-32
 9 28787.1000 1 Panel W/Decals, Main Mounting (Includes item 10)
  28787.1001 1 Panel W/Decals, Main Mounting (Model SL)(Includes item 10)
  02322.0002 8  Screw, Pan Head #8-32x .375"
 10 28413.0000 1 Decal, Front
  28413.0002 1 Decal, Front (Model SL)
 11 00754.0001 4 Foot/Locator, Black
 12 00751.0000 4 Spring                                    First Type
 13 00752.0000 4 Foot, Cover
 14 25137.0001 4 Foot (Second Type)
 15 37881.0000 1 Decal, No Serviceable Parts
 16 00824.0002 1 Decal, Grounding
HOUSING AND COVERS
28792.2 060112
6
First Type
13
12
11
HOUSING AND COVERS AFPO-3
P1517
1